
1 13.06.2018 3854 MEENATI GANTA AT/PO- CHALKAMBA, VIA- DAMBOSARA,PS- GUNUPUR, DIST- RAYAGADA Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

2 13.06.2018 3852 MISS AJAYA BAG C/O- KELI KUMARI BAG, AT- PARDESI PADA, NEAR BALAJI TEMPLE, PO- 

BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- KALAHANDI , PIN- 766001

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

3 13.06.2018 3855 REENA JAGERANGA AT- SARIKIMA, PO- CHANDRAPUR, DIST- RAYAGADA Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

4 13.06.2018 3904 NANDINI SABAR AT- GHANANTRI, VIA- DAMBOSARA, GUNUPUR, DIST- RAYAGADA Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

5 13.06.2018 3871 KARUNYA DEVAKI AT- BEKETI STREET, PO- GUNUPUR, DIST- RAYAGADA Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

6 13.06.2018 3864 REBATI SABAR AT/PO- TITIMIRI, VIA- GUNUPUR, PS- PUTTASINGH, DIST- RAYAGADA Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

7 13.06.2018 3894 RITA BAURI AT/PO- BEBARTHA DHEPO( KHANDIA STREET), PO- GUNUPUR, DIST- 

RAYAGADA, PIN- 765022

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

8 13.06.2018 3865 RINA KUMAR SABAR AT/PO- SABAR STREET, GUDARI, VIA- GUDARI, DIST- RAYAGADA Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

9 13.06.2018 3898 BABITA SABAR AT/PO- MK RAI, VIA- MK RAI, GUDARI, DIST- RAYAGADA Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

10 13.06.2018 3879 MAMI PAL PHALSAKANTA, PO- HIRAKUD, DIST- SAMBALPUR, Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

11 13.06.2018 3873 MANINI MOHANTY AT- DANGARPADA, WARD NO - 11, (KESINGA) PO/PS- KESINGA, DIST- KALAHANDNot working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

12 13.06.2018 3842 JHANSIRANI MISAL AT/PO- SANA KUJENDRI, VIA- GUNUPUR, DIST- RAYAGADA Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

13 11.06.2018 3882 PURNABASI KRASKA AT-MARDIGUDA, PO- AKHUSING, VIA- PADMAPUR, DIST- RAYAGADA Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

14 12.06.2018 3857 BISHNU PRIYA SAMSETHI AT/PO- LANKAGADA, BLOCK- TUMUDIBANDHA, PS- BELGHAR, DIST- 

KANDHAMAL, PIN- 762107

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

15 11.06.2018 3883 KARUNYA JASODA AT-BAKETI STREET, PO- GUNUPUR,, DIST- RAYAGADA Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 
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16 11.06.2018 3861 SUNITA SAGAR NAYAK SHTESANA KUMUDABALI, AMALABHATA,PS- AMBADOALA, DIST- RAYAGADA Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

17 11.06.2018 3862 BHARATI BEHERA AT- TIKHIRI, PO- TIKHIRI, VIA- KUJANGA, DIST- KENDRAPARA Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

18 11.06.2018 3838 KHATUKUDI SABAR AT- TITIMIRI, PO- TITIMIRI, PS- PUTTASING, BLOCK- GUNUPUR, DIST- 

RAYAGADA 

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

19 11.06.2018 3891 SOUDAMINI SABAR AT/PO- SABAR STREET, GUDARI, VIA- GUDARI, DIST- RAYAGADA , PIN-765026, 

(ODISHA)

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

20 13.06.2018 3848 GELI KUMARI PATIKA AT/PO- NAIRA, VIA- UKKUMBA, DIST- RAYAGADA, ODISHA Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

21 13.06.2018 3910 ASMITA KUMARI 

GOMANGO

AT-MERINGI, PO-KHOIRA, VIA- DAMBOSARA, DIST- RAYAGADA Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

22 11.06.2018 3835 ARATI SANTA AT- KAPENA, PO- BAKADA, BLOCK- UMERKOTE, DIST- NABARANGHPUR Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

23 11.06.2018 3909 SANJUKTA SABAR AT- GODIABANDHA, PO-GODIABANDHA, DIST- RAYAGADA, VIA- PADMAPUR, 

PIN- 760525

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

24 11.06.2018 3801 CHANDRIKA KOUSALYA AT- CHICHANGABARI, PO- JAGADALPUR, PS-AMBODALA, DIST- RAYAGADA Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

25 08.06.2018 3800 SUMATI SABAR AT/PO- DOMBOSARA, PS- GUNUPUR BLOCK, GUNUPUR, DIST- RAYAGADA, 

VIA-DAMBOSARA, PIN - 765033

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

26 08.06.2018 3799 SHARMILA GOMANGO AT/PO- LOBA, VIA- DAMBOSARA, PS- PUTTASINGH, BLOCK -GUNUPUR, DIST-

RAYAGADA ,PIN- 765033

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

27 12.06.2018 3798 DEEPANJALI BIDIKA AT- CHITTISARMA, PO-NAIRA, VIA- UKKUMBA, DIST- RAYAGADA, ODISHA, 

765024

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

28 11.06.2018 3796 BABITA MUNDA AT- KUMBHARUNIPOSI, PO- BHOIPAL, POST- KUCHINDA, DIST- SAMBALPUR, 

PIN- 768222

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

29 08.06.2018 3795 NAMITA KUMARI 

GAMANGA

AT/PO- DAMBOSARA, PS- GUNUPUR, DIST- RAYAGADA, PIN- 765033 Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

30 11.06.2018 3794 SARITHA DEEP DANGARPADA, PO- PENTA, DIST- RAYAGADA, ODISHA, PIN-765017 Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

31 11.06.2018 3791 HARAPRIYA SATPATHY AT- RAMACHANDRAPUR, PO- NUAPADA, PS - CHENDIPADA, DIST- ANGUL, PIN- 

759124

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

32 11.06.2018 3789 SANJUKTA BAGH SANJUKTA BAGH, D/O MOTI SING BAGH, AT/PO- JEYPORE, JAYNAGAR, 

HANAGUDA, DIST- KORAPUT, PIN- 764005

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 
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33 11.06.2018 3786 MOMATA KUMARI BAGH AT/PO- JEYPORE, JAY NAGAR, HANAGUDA, DIST- KORAPUT, PIN - 764005 Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

34 11.06.2018 3784 PINKINA MALIK AT-FOGAL, PO- KOOD, VIA- SUNGURA, PIN- 754221, DIST- CUTTACK Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

35 11.06.2018 3783 SUBHASMITA MALLIK AT-FOGAL, PO- KOOD, VIA- SUNGURA, PIN- 754221, DIST- CUTTACK Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

36 11.06.2018 3785 SUNITA LENGIRI SUNITA LENGIRI, AT/POST- SIKARPAI, BLOCK- KALYANSINGPUR, VIA- JK PUR, 

DIST-RAYAGADA, PIN 765017

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 

37 11.06.2018 3802 ANITA SABARA AT- TIKARPADA, POST- BHAMINI, PS- GUNUPUR, DIST- RAYAGADA, PIN- 

765024

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected 



1 26 13.06.2018 NAMITA KUMARI 

SAHU

AT/PO- CHC 

MATHILI, MEDICAL 

COLONY, DIST- 

MALKANIGIRI 

NAMITA KUMARI 

SAHU, C/O- RAMESH 

CHANDRA SAHU, 

AT/PO- RAYAGADA, 

DIST- RAYAGADA,

F UR CHC MATHILI 16.04.1975 03.05.2008 10 YEARS 1 MONTH 

10 DAYS

ADDITIONAL 

ANM, NHM

Remarks 
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1 13.06.2018 3851 MANJALI PRADHAN AT/PO- BARTHPALI, VIA- JAMALA, PS- PADAMPUR, DIST- BARGARH Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected

2 13.06.2018 3860 MISS AJAYA BAG C/O- KELI KUMARI BAG, AT- PARDESI PADA, NEAR BALAJI TEMPLE, 

PO- BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- KALAHANDI , PIN- 766001

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected

3 13.06.2018 3843 CHUMKI RANI PAL AT/PO- THERUBALI, (DPCAMP) DIST- RAYAGADA Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected

4 11.06.2018 3899 SUNITA SAHU AT/PO- AMBODALA, MAIN ROAD Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected

5 11.06.2018 3792 SASWATI SOMYA SARANGI AT- KUMARI,PO- JARKA, PS- DHARMASALA, DIST- JAJPUR, PIN- 

755050

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected

6 11.06.2018 3788 SUNITA LENGIRI SUNITA LENGIRI, AT/POST- SIKARPAI, BLOCK- KALYANSINGPUR, VIA- 

JK PUR, DIST-RAYAGADA, PIN 765017

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected

7 11.06.2018 3782 ANITA SABARA AT- TIKARPADA, POST- BHAMINI, PS- GUNUPUR, DIST- RAYAGADA, 

PIN- 765024

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected

8 06.06.2018 3579 MOHINI SAHOO C/O- NARESH KUMAR SAHOO, AT/PO- BELIAPAL, VIA- BARAMBA, 

DIST- CUTTACK, ODISHA, PIN- 754031

Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected

9 3790 11.06.2018 SRADHANJALI SAHU AT- BEBARTA DHEPO, GUNUPUR, DIST- RAYAGADA Not working under NHM, 

hence rejected
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1 3797 12.06.2018 SUPRIYA 

PRADHAN 

CO/PO- CHAKRADHARA 

THAKUR, RAMSAGAR PADA, 

BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 

KALAHANDI, ODISHA, PIN- 

766001

CO/PO- CHAKRADHARA 

THAKUR, RAMSAGAR PADA, 

BHAWANIPATNA, DIST- 

KALAHANDI, ODISHA, PIN- 

766001

F UR CHC BHATILI 13.03.1993 08.06.2015 3 YEARS 0 MONTHS 

5 DAYS 

ANM 

RBSK 

Remarks 
Year of Experience 

in the same post

LAST DATE OF RECEIPET : 13.06.2018
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1 13.06.2018 3878 LEBITA SABAR AT- JHUMPAPUR, PO- BHIMPUR, VIA- DAMBOSARA, 

DIST- RAYAGADA

Not working under NHM, hence 

rejected

2 13.06.2018 3858 CHUMKI RANI PAL AT/PO- THERUBALI, (DPCAMP) DIST- RAYAGADA Not working under NHM, hence 

rejected

3 13.06.2018 3844 JHANSIRANI MISAL AT/PO- SANA KUJENDRI, VIA- GUNUPUR, DIST- 

RAYAGADA 

Not working under NHM, hence 

rejected

DISTRICT - RAYAGADA 
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